General information about company

Scrip code 537669

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE920P01019

Name of the company

L. P. Naval and Engineering Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of [No.of Sharcholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of 8 Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of o, (O1F L7 paid-up |underlying slbzmes shares (calculated
shareholder shareholders | up equity Sty D) sy Eeld (V1) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T4 a5 a
(11m) shares ¥ Qe =(IV)+ 2 % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V) (VD) (VL) As a % of Class Class Tl /‘;
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) X |egy (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromotcr 7 4168000 4168000 |72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
Group
ublic 5 .
B Publi 79 1584000 1584000 [27.54 1584000 1584000 | 27.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Sharcs
(C1) underlying
DRs
Sharcs held
by
=2 Employee
Trusts
Total 86 5752000 5752000 | 100 5752000 5752000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of sl
No. Of Sharcs | Sharcholding ,asa% | [Lockedin | Pledged or
Wi, O3 No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII otherwise
Category Sl Shares Outstanding conversion of shares (XD | ncumbered Number of
Underlying . . L e (XIII) equity shares
Category | of .= | Underlying |convertible convertible securities ( ’
. Outstanding ) . . L ) held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IT) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
sccuritics < . _ @ 00 00! form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ()q)— (VID+(X) As a % No. | total No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cr S— 72.46 4168000
Group
(B) Public 27.54 1584000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(62 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5752000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

up underlying [ held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ) each class of securities (IX)
Ailly Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total .
Category & Name | Nos. Of kel paid- | sharcs sharcs no. of sharcs Total

. %
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | cquity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, asfa (l
(I) (1) shares . o
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As y
held Class Class Total
av) held (VD (V)+ a % of o X cor Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) & 24 o
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ GRS 4168000 4168000 | 72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
undivided Family
(sl“)b'T"ta' (A) 7 4168000 4168000 | 72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4168000 4168000 |72.46 4168000 4168000 | 72.46
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(@)
B Tablc ITI - Statcment showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
@) ) 48 303000 303000 |5.27 303000 303000 |5.27
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 675000 675000 |11.74 675000 675000 |11.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ay Ol 20 606000 606000 |[10.54 606000 606000 |10.54
(specify)
(S}u)b-Total ®) 79 1584000 1584000 |27.54 1584000 1584000 | 27.54
Total Public
phaieldge 79 1584000 1584000 [27.54 1584000 1584000 | 27.54
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Lot 86 5752000 5752000 [ 100 5752000 5752000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
86 5752000 5752000 [ 100 5752000 5752000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of sliures
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in p]edge(.l or
0- No. of 0- L4 Dhares Sharcholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying . . cncumbered | Number of
. ares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying U . Outstanding o i (X111) equity shares
. nderlying . convertible securities (as a ?
Sr. Outstanding o g convertible g held in
. utstanding o percentage of diluted share A A Lo
convertible securities and ; _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants 2% of (A+B+C2) N totol N t“ 01 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) o. | tota 0. | tota
(a) [Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.46 4168000
Sub-Total (A) 72.46 4168000
(1) i
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.46 4168000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.27 303000
(a(i)) 11.74 675000
(e) 10.54 606000
Sub-Total (B) 2754 1584000
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.54 1584000
(By=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)3)
(@ Tablc TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattcrn of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5752000
Total (A+B+C 100 5752000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2
4

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

MANOJKUMAR .
SARAWAGI(HUF)

SARLADEVI
MANOJKUMAR
SARAWAGI

MANOJKUMAR
GOVINDPRASAD
SARAWAGI

SANJAYKUMAR
GOVINDPRASAD
SARAWAGI

RAKESHKUMAR
GOVINDPRASAD
SARAWAGI

GOVINDPRASAD
G SARAWAGI

SUJATA
RAKESHKUMAR
SARAWAGI

PAN (11)

AAGHS8368M

ACIPS3334H

ACXPS5994C

AEDPS2590C

AFSPS3737D

AFSPS3843N

AVTPS2330K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
V)

100

100

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIl) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100

100

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=)

56.69

527

5.28

v
N
353

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

100

100

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

Class eg:y

Total

100

100

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

56.69

527

5.28

522

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

56.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Sharcs
held (b)

Number of




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

100

100

3261000

303000

303700

300000

100

Reason for not-providing PAN

Rcason for not
providing
PAN

Sharcholder
type

Promoter Group

Promotcr Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4168000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4168000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.46

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccuritics (IX)

Class eg:X

4168000

Class eg:y

Total

4168000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIT)+(Xi)(@) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4168000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Namc of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEPALI AMIT
SINGHAL

MANGESH K
KANGUTKAR

NEETA DEVI
KHAITAN

SONU PRAVIN
DADLIKA

SUMIT
KHETAN

USHA
PRADEEP
SINGHAL

PAN (1I)

ANAPS4964L

ARAPKO0064F

AFSPK2601J

BPJPD7289B

AFYPK3559H

ANAPS4965M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69000

87000

60000

99000

90000

66000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

69000

87000

60000

99000

90000

66000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

69000

87000

60000

99000

90000

66000

Class cg:y

Total

69000

87000

60000

99000

90000

66000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69000

87000

60000

99000

90000

66000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

471000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

471000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccuritics (IX)

Class eg: X

471000

Class eg:y

Total

471000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VITyH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

471000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

Catcgory

Bodies

Bodi
s odies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Ll shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MIKER FINANCIAL

CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

NITU TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

THAKURIJI
INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to
2o
back

PAN (IT)

AAECMI1798G

AAACNB495P

AACCTO0467F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

11 1

1

1

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

552000 120000

108000

153000

54000

606000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

552000 120000

108000

153000

54000

606000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.6

0.94

10.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

552000 120000

108000

153000

54000

606000

Class cg:y

Total

552000 120000

108000

153000

54000

606000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6 2.09

1.88

2.66

0.94

10.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharce
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.66

0.94

10.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

552000 | 120000

108000

153000

54000

606000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not










