General information about company	
Scrip code	537669
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE920P01019
Name of the company	L. P. Naval and Engineering Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of ful shareholders up	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class cg: X	Class cg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46
(B)	Public	79	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	86	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.46					4168000			
(B)	Public				27.54					1584000			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5752000			

Л	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian	dian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Sharcholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4168000			4168000	72.46	4168000		4168000	72.46	
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	cholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	48	303000			303000	5.27	303000		303000	5.27	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	675000			675000	11.74	675000		675000	11.74	
(c)	Any Other (specify)	20	606000			606000	10.54	606000		606000	10.54	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		79	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		79	1584000			1584000	27.54	1584000		1584000	27.54	
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	cholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non	Public shareholder	r				
Total (A+B+C2)		86	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		86	5752000			5752000	100	5752000		5752000	100	

Ti	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир	
C.	Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				72.46					4168000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.46					4168000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.46					4168000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				5.27					303000	
(a(ii))				11.74					675000	
(e)				10.54					606000	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.54					1584000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.54					1584000	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g sharcholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	sharcho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5752000	
Total (A+B+C				100					5752000	

			Individuals/Hir	ıdu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJKUMAR . SARAWAGI(HUF)	SARLADEVI MANOJKUMAR SARAWAGI	MANOJKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD SARAWAGI	SANJAYKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD SARAWAGI	RAKESHKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD SARAWAGI	GOVINDPRASAD G SARAWAGI	SUJATA RAKESHKUMAR SARAWAGI
PAN (II)	AAGHS8368M	ACIPS3334H	ACXPS5994C	AEDPS2590C	AFSPS3737D	AFSPS3843N	AVTPS2330K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	ch class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100
Class eg:y							
Total	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	56.69	5.27	5.28	5.22	0
	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of							

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	3261000	303000	303700	300000	100			
Reason for not-providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4168000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4168000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4168000
Class eg:y	
Total	4168000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4168000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	uals - ii. Individi	ual shareholders h	olding nominal	share capital in	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPALI AMIT SINGHAL	MANGESH K KANGUTKAR	NEETA DEVI KHAITAN	SONU PRAVIN DADLIKA	SUMIT KHETAN	USHA PRADEEP SINGHAL
PAN (II)	ANAPS4964L	ARAPK0064F	AFSPK2601J	BPJPD7289B	AFYPK3559H	ANAPS4965M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69000	87000	60000	99000	90000	66000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69000	87000	60000	99000	90000	66000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.51	1.04	1.72	1.56	1.15
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	69000	87000	60000	99000	90000	66000
Class cg:y						
Total	69000	87000	60000	99000	90000	66000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.51	1.04	1.72	1.56	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.51	1.04	1.72	1.56	1.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69000	87000	60000	99000	90000	66000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
r						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	471000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	471000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.19							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	471000							
Class eg:y								
Total	471000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.19							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.19							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	471000							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MIKER FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	NITU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	THAKURJI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAECM1798G	AAACN8495P	AACCT0467F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	1	1	1	9	20
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	552000	120000	108000	153000	54000	606000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	552000	120000	108000	153000	54000	606000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	2.09	1.88	2.66	0.94	10.54
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	552000	120000	108000	153000	54000	606000
Class eg:y	552000	120000	100000	152000	54000	606000
Total Total as a % of	552000	120000	108000	153000	54000	606000
Total Voting rights	9.6	2.09	1.88	2.66	0.94	10.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	2.09	1.88	2.66	0.94	10.54
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	552000	120000	108000	153000	54000	606000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not						

providing PAN				

significant beneficial owners													
s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct			
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	XI.	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:			
										Charas	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exerc of contro
OJKUMAR RAWAGI	ACXPS5994C		India		MANOJKUMAR SARAWAGI HUF	AAGHS8368M		India		56.69			Yes
Total:									56.69	0	0		